1 2 3 4 5
D D
C  C
No. Model D(Diameter) L(Length)
1 1.85-KFD50409 0.23 [0.009] 7 [0.276]
2 1.85-KFD5041201 0.30 [0.012] 1.2 [0.047]
3 1.85-KFD5041202 0.30 [0.012] 2 [0.079]
4 1.85-KFD5042301 0.58 [0.023] 3.7 [0.145]
5 1.85-KFD5042302 0.58 [0.023] 5.85 [0.230]
6 1.85-KFD5042303 0.58 [0.023] 19.1 [0.752]
B Electrical & Environmental Characteristics 7 1.85-KFD50425 0.64 [0.025] 6 [0.236] B
Impedance 50 Ω 8 1.85-KFD50431 0.80 [0.031] 7 [0.276]
Insulation Resistance 5000 MΩ THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED
DOCUMENT